
French Fries
Baked Beans
Macaroni Salad
Coleslaw

Potato Wedges
Mashed Potatoes
Potato Salad

1.99
5.9910.79

12.29

13.29

14.29

9.99

9.49

10.99

   15.99

#1.      Lee’s Chicken Burger

#2.      2 Pc Chicken or Strips

#3.      3 Pc Chicken or Strips

#4.      4 Pc Chicken or Strips

#5.      5 Pc Chicken or Strips

#6.      Spicy Jumbo Dippers

#7.      Chicken Caesar Wrap#7.      Chicken Caesar Wrap

#8.      6 Pc Wing Meal  (pub style)

Soft Drinks           Reg 1.89   Lrg 2.29

Coffee/Tea          Reg 1.89  Lrg 2.29      

2 Litre Pop                  3.69

Bottled Juice                                               2.79

Juice Box                   1.19

Bottled Water                    1.99

Milk/Chocolate Milk            2.99

Pepsi Products

23.99

Lee’s Chicken Burger                                             7.49

Chicken  Caesar Wrap                                           6.99

Lee’s Chicken Bowl                                              10.99

3 Pc Wing Meal  (if available)                                    9.99

12 Chicken Wings  (pub style)                              12.99

All Dark Meat - 6 Pcs                                           22.99

PPoutine                                          Sm 4.99 /  Lrg 8.99 

             
       

1 large side, med gravy

Onion  Rings             Individual        2.99
             Large          5.99
Gravy           Small              .99
             Large               3.99
Biscuits          Each          .75
                              6 Pack             3.99

18.99
10.99

5.99
7.99

13.99
14.99

21.99

30.99

36.99
50.99

41.99

34.99Meal

Meal

Meal 

Meal 
47.99
60.99

1 Pc Chicken or Strip
2 Pc Chicken or Strip

Mixed Chicken or Strips

Choose From

9  & 12 pc meals includes 2 LG sides & LG gravy
15 & 20 pc meals includes 3 LG sides & LG gravy

Chicken and Rib Meal  (includes only 1 side)
Half Rack Meal
Full Rack Meal

Half Rack of Ribs
Full Rack of Ribs

Ribs not available at Nanaimo location


