Classic COMBOS Includes 1 side dish, biscuit, gravy & small drink

#1.	Lee's Chicken Burger	10.79
#2.	2 Pc Chicken or Strips	12.29
#3.	3 Pc Chicken or Strips	13.29
#4.	4 Pc Chicken or Strips	14.29
#5.	5 Pc Chicken or Strips	15.99
#6.	Spicy Jumbo Dippers	9.49
#7.	Chicken Caesar Wrap	9.99
#8.	6 Pc Wing Meal (pub style)	10.99

Family MEALS

9 & 12 pc meals includes 2 LG sides & LG gravy 15 & 20 pc meals includes 3 LG sides & LG gravy

Mixed Chicken or Strips

Box	23.99
Meal	34.99
Box	30.99
Meal	41.99
Box	36.99
Meal	50.99
Box	47.99
Meal	60.99
	Meal Box Meal Box Meal Box

White Meat if available @ extra charge



Country SIDES

Individual	1.99
Large	5.99
Choose From	

French Fries	Potato Wedges
Baked Beans	Mashed Potatoes
Macaroni Salad	Potato Salad
Coleslaw	

Onion Rings	Individual	2.99
	Large	5.99
Gravy	Small	.99
	Large	3.99
Biscuits	Each	.75
	6 Pack	3.99

Eat In or Drive Thru





Meal includes 2 side dishes, biscuit, gravy & small drink

Chicken and Rib Meal (includes only 1 side)	14.99
Half Rack Meal	13.99
Full Rack Meal	21.99
Add a Rack	
Half Rack of Ribs	10.99
Full Rack of Ribs	18.99

Lee's FAVORITES

Ribs not available at Nanaimo location

Lee's Chicken Burger		7.49
Chicken Caesar Wrap		6.99
Lee's Chicken Bowl		10.99
3 Pc Wing Meal (if available)		9.99
12 Chicken Wings (pub style)	12.99
All Dark Meat - 6 Pcs 1 large	side, med gravy	22.99
Poutine	Sm 4.99 / Lr	g 8.99

DRINKS

Soft Drinks Pepsi Products	Reg 1.89 Lrg 2.29
Coffee/Tea	Reg 1.89 Lrg 2.29
2 Litre Pop	3.69
Bottled Juice	2.79
Juice Box	1.19
Bottled Water	1.99
Milk/Chocolate Milk	2.99